The Rhode Island June 2019
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 15, 2019 09:01 AM
Contact Information

Name: RHODE ISLAND BAR ASSOCIATION Phone: 4014215740

Address: 41 Sharpe Dr
Email: hmcdonald@ribar.com Cranston,RI
02920

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Business & Professions

WILLIAM A FARRELL via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND BAR ASSOCIATION

Taxation



WILLIAM A FARRELL via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND BAR ASSOCIATION

Reported Bills:

H5476

H5476

H5476

H5635

H5635

H5635

H5708

H5708

H5708

S0328

50328

S0328

S0344

S0344

S0344

S0475

S0475

S0475

Reported Public Bodies:

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.
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