June 2019 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 15, 2019 09:01 AM

Contact Information

Name: RHODE ISLAND BAR ASSOCIATION Phone: 4014215740

Email: hmcdonald@ribar.com Address: 41 Sharpe Dr Cranston,RI

02920

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To		
Jun 11, 2019	Fee	\$4,583.33	WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC		

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditures reported.					

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

	Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.						

Reported Subjects:

Business & Professions

MATTHEW T. JERZYK via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND BAR ASSOCIATION

WILLIAM A FARRELL via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND BAR ASSOCIATION

Taxation

MATTHEW T. JERZYK via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND BAR ASSOCIATION**

Reported Bills:

H5476		
H5476	Promote	MATTHEW T. JERZYK via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND BAR ASSOCIATION
H5476	Promote	WILLIAM A FARRELL via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND BAR ASSOCIATION
H5635		
H5635	Promote	MATTHEW T. JERZYK via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND BAR ASSOCIATION
H5635	Promote	WILLIAM A FARRELL via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND BAR ASSOCIATION
H5708		
H5708	Promote	MATTHEW T. JERZYK via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND BAR ASSOCIATION
H5708	Promote	WILLIAM A FARRELL via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND BAR ASSOCIATION
S0328		
50328	Promote	MATTHEW T. JERZYK via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND BAR ASSOCIATION
S0328	Promote	WILLIAM A FARRELL via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND BAR ASSOCIATION
50344		
S0344	Promote	MATTHEW T. JERZYK via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND BAR ASSOCIATION
S0344	Promote	WILLIAM A FARRELL via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND BAR ASSOCIATION
S0475		
50475	Promote	MATTHEW T. JERZYK via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND BAR ASSOCIATION
S0475	Promote	WILLIAM A FARRELL via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND BAR ASSOCIATION

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.